

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 19940/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in
No.11904/2006, of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT GULBARGA)

MFA

VITHALRAO Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE THR. SPL. LAND ACQ. OFFICER Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office
report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20062 of 2011
WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office
report)

WITH
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20507 of 2011
WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office
report)

Date: 05/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Nandeesh Patil,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these cases alongwith
SLP(C)Nos.6624-25/2008, SLP(C)..CC Nos. 17243 -
17248/2009 and SLP(C)..CC NO.14115-16/2009
after next week.
(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master